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PORTABLE OIL DISPENSER 17L

Equipped with hand operated pump and 1.5 m outlet hose c.w. ball valve. Do not use with flammable or

corrosive fluids.

TECHNICAL DATA

Part No

Capacity

Volume
Packaging LXWxH
Weight (Gross)
H.S. Code

LUBRICATION EQUIPMENT

137-35
0,1 I/stroke

171

0,73x0,41x0,22 m
9,4 kg
84132000
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